CNRB

Défi de I'Erable 2025
St-Georges, 3 mai 2025

Epreuve 9
2025-05-03 - 10:30

Dames, 400m Libre

9 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

JUTRAS, Zoé
BELKOUCH, Sofia
HAMEL, Emily
BELANGER, Laurence
PARENT, Isabelle
SYLVAIN, Maude
CHAMBERLAND, Rosalie
RUEL, Anais
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Série 2de 5

VEILLEUX, Iris

RUEL, Alicia

DROLET, Daphnée
ROY, Alexie

LEPINE, Mya
LAVIOLETTE, Alice
TREMBLAY, Eliza-Rose
THIBAULT, Florence
BIRON, Barbara

BEN SASSI, Selma
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Série 3de 5

MARTIN, Alyson
PRESSEAU, Jeanne
COULOMBE, Mélya
LEVESQUE, Florence
PARE, Camille
BELANGER, Eve-Sophie
GUIBET, Juliana
MIGNEAULT, Eliane
BEDARD, Flora
BERNIER, Léanne
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Série4de 5

LESSARD, llana

RENAUD, Emilie

GARON, Koralie

DUBOIS, Anne-Sophie
FRANCOIS, Diuna

SMITH, Raphaélle
SAYEGH, Florence
TREMBLAY, Nellie

MORIN, Camille
DAVID-BRETON, Cassiopée
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Age

11 Riverains

13 Cac
15 Cac
12 Cac
10 Cac
11 Nsh
13 Unik
14 Cac
17 Cac
16 Cac
11 Unik

11  Rouge et Or
11  Riverains
12 Riverains
10 Rouge et Or

11 Cac
11 Cac
11  Nsh
14  Nsh
13 Unik

12  Riverains
13  Rouge et Or

13  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

13  Riverains
12  Riverains
12  Nsh

12 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

14  Riverains

14  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

13  Riverains
15 Riverains

15 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

10  Unik

15 Riverains

11 Rouge et Or
12  Riverains

14 Nsh

10  Riverains

25355555

255

7:56.17
7:19.69
7:44.35
7:58.80

6:45.57
6:32.05
6:25.39
6:22.49
6:10.17
6:16.43
6:24.39
6:27.87
6:35.42
6:40.93

6:06.11
6:02.46
5:55.35
5:49.08
5:43.02
5:47.90
5:53.76
5:55.75
6:05.53
6:09.55
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Défi de I'Erable 2025
CNRB St-Georges, 3 mai 2025

Epreuve 9, Dames, 400m Libre

Série5de 5
0 FRENETTE, Maude 16  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce 5:33.04
1 SIROIS, Ophélie 13  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce 5:26.38
2 VIGNEAULT, Alyssa 20 Cac 5:20.00
3 DULAC, Julia 15 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce 5:10.70
4 DUMAS, Annabelle 17  Riverains 4:35.12
5 GERVAIS, Rosalie 14 Unik forf.déc.
6 THERIAULT, Marie-Pier 17 Unik 5:11.50
7 LABBE, Camille 15 Nsh 5:25.51
8 SLAMA, Meriam 12 Rouge et Or 5:29.28
9 LABBE, Laurence 11  Nsh 5:35.23
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